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Extra safety equipment and life saving kits

For sticks and voltage detectors. Plastic. 

Wall mounted supports

CI-06-D

CI-08

CI-10-D

28-30

16-20

32-36

Reference mm

Top

36 max.

36 max.

58 max.

mm

Bottom

Delivered with wood screws.

Top Bottom

Rescue hook

* Delivered with small mounted supports and 4 screws.

Reference Characteristics

CS-01-C Adaptor C 350

g

345 x 335

mm

On stick equipped
with a "C" end-fitting.

g Weightmm Dimensions
mm

Diameter

Compact carrying KIT

This compact kit is designed especially to be carried in a vehicle for
safety electrical intervention.
Made in two part (of moulded material: PEHD), the case is also on its
red part, an insulating platform.

Reference Characteristics with 
instructions in English

CZ-53-R

CZ-53-MR

CZ-53-R/2

CZ-53-MR/2

With instructions in English

With instructions in English/Arabic

With instructions in English

With instructions in English/Arabic

21 000

21 000

21 000

21 000

g

710 x 570 x 240

710 x 570 x 240

710 x 570 x 240

710 x 570 x 240

mm

25 kV

25 kV

36 kV

36 kV

Insulating platform.

Telescopic insulating
stick.

Voltage detector 
with autotest.
Rescue hook.

Insulated cutter cable.

Pair of insulating
gloves.

Talcum powder can.

Adhesive tape
(black and yellow).

Safety instructions and safety
first aid posters.

Pair of insulating
boots.


