Extra safety equipment and life saving kits



For sticks and voltage detectors. Plastic.

Reference	Ø Top	Ø Bottom		
CI-06-D	28-30	36 max.		
CI-08	16-20	36 max.		
CI-10-D	32-36	58 max.		
	Delivered with wood screws.			



On stick equipped with a "C" end-fitting.

Rescue hook

Reference	Characteristics	mm	ĝ		
CS-01-C	Adaptor C	345 x 335	350		
* Delivered with small mounted supports and 4 screws					

Compact carrying KIT

This compact kit is designed especially to be carried in a vehicle for safety electrical intervention.

Made in two part (of moulded material: PEHD), the case is also on its red part, an insulating platform.

Reference	Characteristics with instructions in English	\sim		ĝ
CZ-53-R	With instructions in English	25 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21 000
CZ-53-MR	With instructions in English/Arabic	25 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21 000
CZ-53-R/2	With instructions in English	36 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21 000
CZ-53-MR/2	With instructions in English/Arabic	36 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21 000





Dimensions